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PLS Senior Quad Meet - 10/18/2025

Sanction # 25-119

Results - PLS Senior Quad Meet
 
Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Mullikin, Brielle 10:28.08  10:04.081
31.68 31.9131.5031.4131.3231.2030.4428.57

31.7732.06 31.91 31.92 31.71 31.40 31.90 31.61

31.57 31.64 31.68 30.88

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Linares Danzos, Daniela 10:34.15  NT2
31.05 31.7431.7931.1831.5731.7131.2328.65

32.4432.10 31.89 32.28 32.10 31.71 33.55 32.21

32.38 32.68 31.59 30.30

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Lin, Francesca Rong 10:45.98  10:18.133
32.22 32.1432.1232.1132.1532.3532.0029.93

32.9432.27 32.44 32.03 32.37 32.69 32.78 32.87

33.06 32.82 32.62 32.07

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Wagner, Serene 12:32.14  14:25.004
37.97 38.4038.2537.8038.0637.2036.2332.02

38.0038.25 38.62 38.41 37.62 38.33 38.36 38.84

37.49 37.57 38.13 36.59
 
Event 4  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Ting, Jeremy T 15:22.75  15:40.281
28.18 28.2328.0828.0328.0927.8527.3925.19

28.1428.02 28.05 28.05 28.08 28.16 28.07 28.11

28.1527.95 28.08 28.24 28.25 28.44 28.42 28.04

27.5928.22 28.09 28.45 28.19 28.11 28.28 27.97 26.56

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Ly, Nathan A 15:52.82  16:14.502
29.12 29.1529.1529.1528.7928.4228.2225.57

29.0329.07 29.04 29.06 28.95 29.02 28.85 28.74

28.8928.98 28.96 29.18 29.21 28.94 29.27 29.15

28.6829.22 29.19 29.36 29.00 29.36 29.09 29.31 27.70

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Huang, Toby L 16:42.24  16:56.833
30.45 30.4730.4930.5430.4130.4629.8827.15

30.4030.48 30.70 30.25 30.28 30.33 30.57 30.44

30.6230.67 30.49 30.21 30.44 30.18 30.28 30.51

30.6630.75 30.60 30.63 30.90 30.83 30.97 30.77 29.43

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Wang, Christopher T 16:51.08  15:47.724
29.97 30.1729.6429.8229.5929.4728.9326.70

30.7530.01 30.68 30.47 30.45 30.79 30.99 30.28

31.3230.72 31.22 31.07 31.62 31.18 31.73 31.20

31.2931.97 31.08 32.06 31.39 31.71 31.34 31.19 30.28

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16MacDonald, Wyatt J 16:58.57  16:30.515
31.10 30.8030.9330.6530.5730.2329.0426.97

31.1230.76 31.30 30.96 30.92 31.52 31.04 31.42

31.8331.38 31.08 31.59 31.17 31.90 30.99 31.77

30.4131.28 31.02 31.51 31.67 31.38 30.01 30.39 29.86

Dart Swimming-SN 14Jiang, Tommy 17:11.38  19:00.486
30.55 31.0030.0730.1730.6130.4929.8326.98

32.1630.78 31.40 30.93 30.96 32.23 30.81 31.51

32.3432.09 32.20 31.70 32.68 31.92 31.73 32.26

31.3031.95 32.06 32.86 31.93 31.36 30.53 31.53 30.46
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(Event 4  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Estimo, Jordan J 17:12.22  16:38.557
31.07 31.5231.2431.1430.8731.0230.7827.75

31.6031.50 31.77 31.52 31.95 31.67 31.54 31.82

31.7031.64 31.51 31.55 31.34 31.27 31.36 31.66

30.7531.58 31.56 31.73 31.97 31.89 31.57 31.08 29.30

Dart Swimming-SN 12Jefferson, Ryonosuke 19:12.37  19:56.578
34.38 35.0533.7434.1634.4434.3033.6030.75

34.9634.75 34.92 35.37 35.43 34.59 34.76 35.10

35.8135.75 35.32 35.41 35.26 34.96 35.36 34.97

35.6436.04 35.27 35.73 34.99 35.70 35.49 35.70 34.67
 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Bennett, Brooke A 1:51.68  1:49.051
28.1728.6028.4526.46

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Menconi, Sienna 1:54.04  1:53.412
28.7629.2828.9627.04

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Bell, Fiona 1:56.75  2:05.683
29.4030.2629.7327.36

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Bennett, Taylor L 1:56.84  1:55.944
28.8029.5329.9228.59

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Hamlin, Valentina P 1:57.00  1:56.915
30.0429.7729.5227.67

Dart Swimming-SN 15Kennedy, Irelyn 1:57.19  2:05.056
29.7129.7430.1327.61

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 13Legg, Ella P 1:57.66  1:57.587
30.0030.3129.3827.97

Dart Swimming-SN 15Jonas, Natalie 1:57.72  2:03.688
30.5330.2829.5527.36

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Searle, Savannah J 1:57.85  1:55.289
30.3730.4629.6927.33

Neptune Swimming-PC 18Farley, Eleanor G 1:57.88  1:56.8010
30.9729.6129.5227.78

Dart Swimming-SN 14Foster, Hadley 1:57.97  2:00.8811
30.7430.5129.3527.37

Dart Swimming-SN 17Young, Hayden 1:59.93  1:52.2512
31.7430.8829.8327.48

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Curry, Riley M 2:00.32  2:06.8913
30.2331.0930.7428.26

Dart Swimming-SN 15Kann, Madeline 2:02.23  2:05.8714
30.8831.4631.5028.39

Dart Swimming-SN 15Adams, Taylor 2:03.23  2:01.1515
31.6031.8431.0928.70

Dart Swimming-SN 15Wood, Riley 2:04.59  2:04.1416
31.6533.3131.2828.35

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Noel, Ava 2:06.67  2:05.6217
32.4833.1431.9429.11

Dart Swimming-SN 14Reed, Tatum 2:06.74  2:05.0218
33.2033.0831.1929.27

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Struna-Meyer, Casey 2:06.78  2:02.6919
32.8633.2031.3429.38

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Grady, Eliza A 2:08.37  2:01.3220
35.0133.5831.3728.41
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(Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Boardman, Ela S 2:12.60  2:11.7721
34.3734.5133.5730.15

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Doherty, Georgia F 2:14.57  2:05.0022
32.2635.9235.2731.12

Dart Swimming-SN 14Arana, Amelia 2:15.11  2:15.6223
34.7034.9433.9531.52

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Wagner, Serene 2:19.13  2:16.5424
36.2236.7435.0831.09

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Struna-Meyer, Madison 2:25.66  NT25
38.0238.3636.6432.64

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Mijatovic, Luka V 1:34.57  1:34.101
23.8423.8724.5022.36

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Tupper, Kealan P 1:40.73  1:41.172
25.5725.8625.4723.83

Dart Swimming-SN 16Collins, Aidan 1:41.54  1:44.743
25.9125.9125.6024.12

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Oranskiy, Dmitriy 1:41.93  1:41.574
25.9926.2125.9223.81

Dart Swimming-SN 17Tucker, Julian 1:44.65  1:52.905
26.6027.0026.6224.43

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Black, Travis S 1:44.92  1:41.056
27.4427.1326.3024.05

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Gannon, James 1:47.52  1:43.627
28.1728.1326.6424.58

Neptune Swimming-PC 18Farley, Ian D 1:48.42  1:47.978
28.1228.1327.1625.01

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Ding, Jasper 1:48.44  1:48.399
28.1427.8427.4125.05

Dart Swimming-SN 15Almetus, Julian V 1:48.63  1:50.4010
28.3028.1826.9625.19

Dart Swimming-SN 15Wood, Matthew 1:51.37  1:50.6211
28.7728.9628.1425.50

Dart Swimming-SN 15Lin, Miles 1:52.30  1:56.8812
29.2328.7328.1526.19

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Ambrose, Alex M 1:53.72  1:56.1013
29.7229.6728.4925.84

Dart Swimming-SN 14Huynh, Andrew 1:54.17  1:58.6714
30.3629.8428.3125.66

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Becerra, Jose 1:55.96  2:00.1015
29.1430.5130.0126.30

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Hamann, Vinnie L 1:56.36  1:56.8416
30.0830.4529.3126.52

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Savko, Michael J 1:58.73  2:00.4217
30.6631.1330.1326.81

Neptune Swimming-PC 13Robinson, Zachary J 2:02.43  1:59.0218
31.8931.7930.8627.89
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Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Menconi, Sienna 56.73  57.251
28.6128.12

Dart Swimming-SN 17Foth, Illiana 58.59  59.702
30.4428.15

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Searle, Sage L 59.00  58.293
30.2628.74

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Zhang, Ivy C 59.20  1:00.354
30.0429.16

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Ferguson, Isabella G 59.96  59.095
30.4229.54

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Greaves, Layla 1:00.81  57.616
31.0429.77

Neptune Swimming-PC 13Brophy, Shane 1:01.41  1:02.197
31.4729.94

Dart Swimming-SN 14Yates, Jordan 1:02.48  1:01.988
32.0330.45

Neptune Swimming-PC 18Farley, Eleanor G 1:03.11  58.949
32.8130.30

Dart Swimming-SN 14Ha, Jadeane 1:03.33  1:03.3110
32.7430.59

Dart Swimming-SN 15Westbrook, Ally 1:03.37  1:01.6511
32.9530.42

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Grady, Eliza A 1:05.97  1:03.9512
34.3831.59

Neptune Swimming-PC 13Deng, Lily 1:06.34  1:04.0013
34.4831.86

Dart Swimming-SN 12Hoffmann, Quinn 1:07.84  1:13.5614
35.2232.62

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Boardman, Ela S 1:08.16  1:05.9115
34.8833.28

Neptune Swimming-PC 12Greaves, Mia 1:09.48  1:11.3616
34.9634.52

Neptune Swimming-PC 12Samant, Ishani 1:10.33  1:10.6217
36.7233.61

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Do, Morgan E 1:11.67  1:13.0918
37.1834.49

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Doherty, Georgia F 1:12.85  1:05.0019
37.6335.22

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Martinez, Riley J 1:15.72  1:14.5820
40.5835.14

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 18Hill, Blake E 51.01  49.511
25.8825.13

Dart Swimming-SN 17Cooc, Alex 52.86  52.752
27.2225.64

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Yeo, Aiden 52.91  52.293
27.3125.60

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Wong, Kaden L 53.11  52.594
27.3725.74



Pleasanton Seahawks HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:11 PM  10/18/2025  Page 5

PLS Senior Quad Meet - 10/18/2025

Sanction # 25-119

Results - PLS Senior Quad Meet

(Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 18Johnson, Jed 53.19  52.605
27.2925.90

Dart Swimming-SN 17Carsel, Isaac 53.57  53.736
27.5226.05

Dart Swimming-SN 16Kustov, Arsenii 53.60  54.257
27.3526.25

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Phelps, Trystan 57.36  57.648
29.4527.91

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Loftus, Jacob P 58.25  1:00.689
30.1628.09

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Ospina, Gregory 59.63  58.9710
30.2129.42

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Greaves, Lucas 1:00.22  59.8411
30.6229.60

Dart Swimming-SN 15Santamaria, Dylan 1:00.84  NT12
32.2928.55

Dart Swimming-SN 14Douglass, Heath 1:01.83  1:03.6713
32.2129.62

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Khrystenko, Ivan 1:03.07  1:01.8714
32.9730.10

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dart Swimming-SN 15Bondoc, Juliana 1:06.18  1:06.321
35.0831.10

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Hutchinson, Rylee 1:06.35  1:09.452
34.5831.77

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Mullikin, Brielle 1:07.74  1:07.113
36.0131.73

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Lin, Francesca Rong 1:11.45  1:07.844
37.5933.86

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Do, Morgan E 1:12.84  1:12.545
39.0833.76

Dart Swimming-SN 15Cooc, Emma 1:13.71  1:11.476
38.6135.10

Dart Swimming-SN 15Adams, Taylor 1:16.11  1:16.647
39.3036.81

Neptune Swimming-PC 13Deng, Lily 1:17.01  1:12.008
41.9235.09

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Preuss, Leah M 1:18.43  1:15.009
40.4338.00

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Struna-Meyer, Casey 1:18.56  NT10
39.9838.58

Dart Swimming-SN 12Singh, Kareesha 1:18.59  1:16.9511
41.6436.95

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Grady, Eliza A 1:20.61  1:18.9712
42.5838.03

Dart Swimming-SN 17Sandoval, Vanessa 1:23.97  1:21.7613
44.1639.81

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Struna-Meyer, Madison 1:24.35  NT14
44.5739.78

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Wagner, Serene 1:25.38  1:23.9515
44.5840.80
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Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dart Swimming-SN 17Carsel, Isaac 55.91  53.441
29.4826.43

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Wang, Ethan 56.40  55.592
29.2027.20

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Khilko, Rastsislau 58.01  55.863
30.3727.64

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Wu, Songrui 58.08  57.104
30.4427.64

Dart Swimming-SN 16Dacuycuy, Jaydison 59.47  59.445
31.3828.09

Dart Swimming-SN 17Becker, Adam 59.79  57.276
31.5228.27

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Gannon, James 1:00.23  59.627
32.2228.01

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Brophy, Fisher 1:02.46  1:01.428
33.3629.10

Dart Swimming-SN 14Melnykov, Ethan 1:03.75  1:04.319
33.9829.77

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Lee, Emerson 1:03.86  1:02.7610
34.2629.60

Neptune Swimming-PC 18Farley, Ian D 1:05.64  1:05.7511
35.2130.43

Dart Swimming-SN 17Dewit, Jag 1:06.50  1:03.4712
35.2731.23

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Hamann, Vinnie L 1:11.69  1:12.6813
37.8833.81

Neptune Swimming-PC 13Atieh, George 1:14.55  1:16.1014
39.1135.44

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Gannon, Joseph 1:14.63  1:18.7715
39.3635.27

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Savko, Michael J 1:15.17  NT16
40.0635.11

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 13Legg, Ella P 2:09.69  2:07.831
32.9932.8733.4330.40

Dart Swimming-SN 17Tucker, Vivian 2:09.93  2:14.712
33.3733.0933.9229.55

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Ferguson, Isabella G 2:11.02  2:22.003
33.8833.7133.5929.84

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Zhang, Ivy C 2:11.64  2:12.634
34.5434.5132.8429.75

Dart Swimming-SN 17Young, Hayden 2:12.20  2:08.125
34.7934.5333.3329.55

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Searle, Sage L 2:14.41  2:14.456
35.6434.6233.1531.00

Dart Swimming-SN 14Yates, Jordan 2:19.58  2:15.977
38.1036.6934.4230.37
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Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dart Swimming-SN 17Ha, Brandon 1:45.52  1:46.541
27.8927.4126.6223.60

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 18Hill, Blake E 1:52.34  1:47.072
27.9530.0328.6725.69

Dart Swimming-SN 16Collins, Aidan 1:52.57  1:49.783
28.6829.8128.5825.50

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Wong, Ryan 1:53.36  1:57.354
29.8829.2728.6025.61

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Wang, Ethan 1:56.65  1:53.105
30.6230.8329.6325.57

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Loftus, Jacob P 1:58.16  2:01.916
30.6430.4530.0527.02

Dart Swimming-SN 14Douglass, Heath 2:01.27  2:00.477
31.4331.1831.4427.22

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Bell, Fiona 24.53  23.051
Dart Swimming-SN 17Foth, Illiana 24.66  24.632
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Ferguson, Isabella G 25.10  24.833
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Curry, Riley M 25.18  24.764
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Lin, Francesca Rong 25.34  24.915
Neptune Swimming-PC 18Farley, Eleanor G 25.41  24.296
Neptune Swimming-PC 13Brophy, Shane 25.45  25.167
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Searle, Savannah J 25.55  24.958
Dart Swimming-SN 14Ha, Jadeane 25.69  25.769
Dart Swimming-SN 15Jonas, Natalie 25.76  26.0510
Dart Swimming-SN 14Foster, Hadley 25.81  25.5611
Dart Swimming-SN 15Bondoc, Juliana 26.05  25.2112
Dart Swimming-SN 15Wood, Riley 26.11  26.4713
Dart Swimming-SN 15Westbrook, Ally 26.31  25.9014
Dart Swimming-SN 15Kann, Madeline 26.35  26.3815
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Bennett, Taylor L 26.49  25.7916
Neptune Swimming-PC 14Hamlin, Valentina P 26.56  26.8017
Neptune Swimming-PC 15Noel, Ava 26.63  26.4818
Neptune Swimming-PC 15Grady, Eliza A 26.77  25.9419
Neptune Swimming-PC 17Struna-Meyer, Casey 26.91  26.9720
Dart Swimming-SN 12Singh, Kareesha 27.21  26.9221
Dart Swimming-SN 14Reed, Tatum 27.54  26.3522
Dart Swimming-SN 12Hoffmann, Quinn 27.99  28.5223
Neptune Swimming-PC 12Greaves, Mia 28.27  27.6124
Neptune Swimming-PC 12Samant, Ishani 28.44  27.6425
Neptune Swimming-PC 16Boardman, Ela S 28.60  28.3626
Neptune Swimming-PC 15Martinez, Riley J 28.86  27.8727
Neptune Swimming-PC 14Do, Morgan E 28.99  28.3328
Dart Swimming-SN 14Arana, Amelia 29.06  28.7129
Neptune Swimming-PC 15Struna-Meyer, Madison 30.52  31.1930

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Mijatovic, Luka V 20.90  20.661
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(Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Wu, Songrui 20.97  20.482
Dart Swimming-SN 17Ha, Brandon 20.98  20.513
Dart Swimming-SN 14Jiang, Tommy 21.60  21.564
Dart Swimming-SN 17Carsel, Isaac 21.62  20.825
Dart Swimming-SN 17Cueva, Raphael 21.73  21.706
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Yeo, Aiden 21.98  21.767
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Ting, Jeremy T 22.12  23.208
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Wong, Ryan 22.18  21.909
Neptune Swimming-PC 17Black, Travis S 22.33  21.6910
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Tupper, Kealan P 22.38  22.0311
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Estimo, Jordan J 22.39  22.6612
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Oranskiy, Dmitriy 22.54  22.0013
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Pan, Albert 22.63  22.2614
Neptune Swimming-PC 16Lee, Emerson 22.79  23.2015
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Huang, Toby L 22.93  22.4616
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Khrystenko, Ivan 23.05  22.4817
Dart Swimming-SN 16Royer, Greyson 23.22  22.8318
Dart Swimming-SN 15Santamaria, Dylan 23.28  NT19
Dart Swimming-SN 15Wood, Matthew 23.51  23.1120
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Khilko, Rastsislau 23.57  22.7121
Dart Swimming-SN 15Lin, Miles 23.74  24.3922
Dart Swimming-SN 15Anderson, Luke 23.88  24.2023
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Wang, Christopher T 23.94  23.3324
Neptune Swimming-PC 16Brophy, Fisher 23.97  23.9025
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16MacDonald, Wyatt J 23.99  24.2426
Neptune Swimming-PC 16Becerra, Jose 24.26  23.9527
Dart Swimming-SN 14Huynh, Andrew 24.45  24.0628
Neptune Swimming-PC 15Phelps, Trystan 24.53  24.8529
Neptune Swimming-PC 15Ambrose, Alex M 24.56  25.3730
Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Burli, Rishab 24.77  24.4931
Dart Swimming-SN 14Fatikhov, Emil 24.79  25.9732
Neptune Swimming-PC 13Robinson, Zachary J 25.74  25.3633
Neptune Swimming-PC 15Greaves, Lucas 25.98  26.0834
Neptune Swimming-PC 14Gannon, Joseph 27.12  26.0135
Neptune Swimming-PC 13Atieh, George 28.02  27.4936

 
Event 15  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Menconi, Sienna 52.56  52.631
26.7225.84

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Bell, Fiona 53.26  50.172
27.0826.18

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Searle, Savannah J 54.45  53.773
27.9526.50

Neptune Swimming-PC 18Farley, Eleanor G 54.93  52.684
28.4726.46

Neptune Swimming-PC 13Brophy, Shane 56.32  55.885
29.1927.13

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Noel, Ava 57.91  56.016
29.9128.00
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Sanction # 25-119

Results - PLS Senior Quad Meet

(Event 15  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dart Swimming-SN 12Singh, Kareesha 58.70  59.217
30.5328.17

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Boardman, Ela S 1:01.75  1:01.548
32.2829.47

Dart Swimming-SN 12Hoffmann, Quinn 1:03.29  1:02.549
32.9830.31

Neptune Swimming-PC 12Samant, Ishani 1:03.30  59.2810
32.6430.66

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Martinez, Riley J 1:04.03  1:04.8211
33.8230.21

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Struna-Meyer, Madison 1:08.91  1:08.7412
36.0232.89

 
Event 16  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dart Swimming-SN 17Ha, Brandon 46.65  45.931
23.3723.28

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 18Johnson, Jed 47.16  45.662
24.3622.80

Dart Swimming-SN 17Carsel, Isaac 47.78  45.123
24.7323.05

Dart Swimming-SN 14Jiang, Tommy 47.86  46.854
24.7223.14

Dart Swimming-SN 17Cueva, Raphael 48.40  48.185
24.7123.69

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Lee, Emerson 49.29  51.146
25.2224.07

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Pan, Albert 49.90  49.89*7
25.6324.27

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Ly, Nathan A 49.90  50.33*7
25.3724.53

Neptune Swimming-PC 18Farley, Ian D 50.64  50.669
26.1724.47

Dart Swimming-SN 15Almetus, Julian V 50.85  52.0710
26.2424.61

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Khilko, Rastsislau 51.19  50.1911
26.2524.94

Dart Swimming-SN 16Dacuycuy, Jaydison 51.53  50.7512
27.2624.27

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Brophy, Fisher 52.27  50.4613
27.5224.75

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Becerra, Jose 52.81  52.1614
27.3025.51

Dart Swimming-SN 17Dewit, Jag 53.00  53.1415
27.6725.33

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Hamann, Vinnie L 53.68  53.4216
27.6026.08

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Khrystenko, Ivan 54.22  49.9117
28.9025.32

Dart Swimming-SN 12Jefferson, Ryonosuke 54.45  54.4118
28.1626.29

Dart Swimming-SN 14Douglass, Heath 54.55  56.9019
28.1526.40
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Sanction # 25-119

Results - PLS Senior Quad Meet

(Event 16  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Savko, Michael J 55.32  55.6820
28.8126.51

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Burli, Rishab 58.54  57.8621
30.4828.06

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Gannon, Joseph 59.21  57.7622
30.8228.39

Neptune Swimming-PC 13Atieh, George 1:02.12  1:01.5323
32.4029.72

Dart Swimming-SN 15Santamaria, Dylan DQ  NT---
26.5925.14

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Linares Danzos, Daniela 1:59.05  1:55.451
30.7230.1629.9328.24

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Menconi, Sienna 2:04.72  2:06.242
31.5032.4031.1229.70

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Hutchinson, Rylee 2:04.99  2:00.713
31.3832.0031.8929.72

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 13Legg, Ella P 2:10.26  2:07.174
32.7833.2833.0531.15

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Zhang, Ivy C 2:10.47  2:12.045
31.6533.7533.6431.43

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Searle, Sage L 2:10.71  2:06.826
33.5233.5232.8330.84

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Greaves, Layla 2:10.74  2:06.787
33.4033.5532.7431.05

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Hamlin, Valentina P 2:11.98  2:13.608
33.6033.7233.0731.59

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Bennett, Taylor L 2:12.18  2:08.439
32.9433.5533.2032.49

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Lin, Francesca Rong 2:14.21  2:10.4810
32.8934.0334.5132.78

Dart Swimming-SN 17Sandoval, Vanessa 2:16.05  2:20.4911
34.5635.4834.0531.96

Dart Swimming-SN 15Wood, Riley 2:17.34  2:21.1612
34.1735.8134.3832.98

Dart Swimming-SN 15Westbrook, Ally 2:17.41  2:17.0713
34.5135.9134.7132.28

Dart Swimming-SN 15Kennedy, Irelyn 2:17.73  NT14
35.5936.4734.0431.63

Neptune Swimming-PC 13Deng, Lily 2:21.32  2:20.0015
35.7836.6235.5833.34

Neptune Swimming-PC 12Greaves, Mia 2:21.86  2:21.6116
35.6236.4235.5034.32

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Preuss, Leah M 2:29.08  2:30.0017
37.9438.3837.4735.29

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dart Swimming-SN 17Cooc, Alex 1:55.28  1:55.521
28.5729.4929.2927.93
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Results - PLS Senior Quad Meet

(Event 18  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Black, Travis S 1:57.49  1:51.122
30.7830.1129.2027.40

Dart Swimming-SN 16Kustov, Arsenii 1:58.54  2:02.183
29.6730.7430.1627.97

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Ly, Nathan A 1:58.92  2:02.414
30.0430.2030.0228.66

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Wong, Ryan 1:59.48  1:58.325
30.1830.7830.0828.44

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Wang, Christopher T 2:01.70  1:58.386
29.9831.0231.3429.36

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Ambrose, Alex M 2:04.04  2:10.017
30.9631.6530.8930.54

Dart Swimming-SN 14Melnykov, Ethan 2:04.97  2:01.038
32.5932.5630.7929.03

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Loftus, Jacob P 2:05.72  2:07.799
30.8132.0832.4430.39

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Phelps, Trystan 2:06.18  2:05.0010
31.9032.7931.7829.71

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Greaves, Lucas 2:06.95  2:07.5011
32.1032.2932.2330.33

Dart Swimming-SN 14Huynh, Andrew 2:07.30  2:06.4112
33.3433.3331.5429.09

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Huang, Toby L 2:07.34  2:01.0413
32.8932.6931.8129.95

Dart Swimming-SN 14Fatikhov, Emil 2:11.26  2:17.1614
33.1234.2333.2730.64

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Mullikin, Brielle 2:22.05  2:22.841
36.2635.5236.9733.30

Dart Swimming-SN 15Bondoc, Juliana 2:24.60  2:22.342
38.4536.6136.7432.80

Dart Swimming-SN 15Jonas, Natalie 2:25.76  2:30.573
38.3337.9836.2333.22

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Curry, Riley M 2:33.68  2:33.024
38.9840.6538.9335.12

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Linares Danzos, Daniela 2:33.85  NT5
39.6139.8238.6935.73

Dart Swimming-SN 15Cooc, Emma 2:35.17  2:32.306
40.0240.1539.2635.74

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Do, Morgan E 2:37.76  2:40.057
40.5240.0940.4236.73

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Ferguson, Isabella G 2:38.09  2:40.008
40.1941.2840.2636.36

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Preuss, Leah M 2:52.85  2:35.009
43.2245.3545.6038.68

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dart Swimming-SN 17Tucker, Julian 2:00.96  2:01.821
30.5531.3830.9128.12
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Results - PLS Senior Quad Meet

(Event 20  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Wang, Ethan 2:01.16  1:59.102
30.7231.1931.3227.93

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Wu, Songrui 2:05.56  2:04.013
31.3732.2632.3129.62

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 18Johnson, Jed 2:07.17  2:09.924
32.0932.0933.3729.62

Dart Swimming-SN 17Becker, Adam 2:07.67  2:04.555
33.6333.1931.8628.99

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Tupper, Kealan P 2:09.28  2:11.466
33.1933.2833.0229.79

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Khilko, Rastsislau 2:09.83  2:00.327
33.6232.8732.8930.45

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Loftus, Jacob P 2:14.18  2:15.538
34.4234.1834.1331.45

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Estimo, Jordan J 2:18.79  2:19.239
35.7934.7635.5832.66

Dart Swimming-SN 14Douglass, Heath 2:19.92  2:23.2410
35.6035.4136.0632.85

Dart Swimming-SN 16Royer, Greyson 2:28.40  2:21.4311
39.5939.5337.5231.76

 
Event 21  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Bennett, Brooke A 4:54.82  4:47.751
29.65 29.6529.8730.2030.1130.0329.7127.62

29.42 28.56

Dart Swimming-SN 17Foth, Illiana 5:04.96  NT2
30.81 31.0531.3631.2531.2730.4629.9927.47

31.19 30.11

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Hamlin, Valentina P 5:13.50  5:12.803
32.06 32.0431.7031.5531.7731.1630.7228.65

32.38 31.47

Dart Swimming-SN 14Foster, Hadley 5:16.73  5:29.964
32.07 32.1032.2332.4732.4832.0431.4729.23

32.08 30.56

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Searle, Savannah J 5:20.10  5:10.445
32.31 32.9532.1032.3932.3032.1831.4329.28

32.95 32.21

Neptune Swimming-PC 12Samant, Ishani 6:02.87  6:03.986
37.85 37.2037.3436.9236.9637.0135.8331.42

36.63 35.71
 
Event 22  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Wong, Kaden L 4:27.36  4:24.881
27.20 26.7127.3727.4727.2427.1026.5624.87

26.59 26.25

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Ting, Jeremy T 4:29.06  4:28.872
27.48 26.4827.5527.5127.5427.4627.0624.87

26.73 26.38

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Oranskiy, Dmitriy 4:32.66  4:35.203
27.92 27.5827.6227.6627.7227.5627.2524.96

27.64 26.75
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Results - PLS Senior Quad Meet

(Event 22  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Ospina, Gregory 4:33.31  4:38.314
27.93 28.0327.8227.8627.8127.5627.0325.10

27.58 26.59

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 18Hill, Blake E 4:38.53  4:32.925
28.21 28.4128.4228.4828.1227.9227.5425.48

28.37 27.58

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16MacDonald, Wyatt J 4:49.53  4:44.166
29.76 30.0829.8329.9929.5028.4328.4026.24

28.88 28.42

Dart Swimming-SN 16Maravilla, Mario 4:51.19  4:44.007
29.87 29.9629.6029.3129.2728.6927.8225.65

30.43 30.59

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Ding, Jasper 4:51.40  4:51.438
29.52 29.8029.2929.7629.7329.3328.8226.43

29.63 29.09

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Huang, Toby L 4:52.22  4:42.039
29.94 29.6429.9030.1530.0129.9029.3326.41

29.15 27.79

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Gannon, James 4:52.30  4:37.8210
30.09 29.6630.2330.6330.4228.8328.4125.74

29.52 28.77

Neptune Swimming-PC 18Farley, Ian D 4:57.68  4:54.0011
30.29 30.8430.5330.6030.0629.4128.8426.30

30.84 29.97

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Pan, Albert 5:00.45  4:59.6012
30.86 30.5430.9431.1231.2130.4729.7626.71

30.39 28.45

Dart Swimming-SN 15Anderson, Luke 5:08.49  5:14.8513
31.88 31.4731.1931.1031.0131.1430.1827.29

31.81 31.42

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Hamann, Vinnie L 5:12.07  5:17.5614
31.54 31.8631.6131.7231.8531.4430.3828.54

32.00 31.13

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Greaves, Lucas 5:14.33  5:09.1515
31.90 32.1531.9831.6831.7931.4830.8128.69

32.62 31.23

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Gannon, Joseph 5:39.03  5:30.9816
34.91 34.7634.8134.5934.6234.0433.7130.42

34.06 33.11
 
Event 23  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Bennett, Brooke A 58.56  58.201
30.4828.08

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Mullikin, Brielle 58.86  58.682
31.1927.67

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Zhang, Ivy C 59.07  1:00.313
29.9729.10

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Bell, Fiona 59.74  58.584
31.6828.06

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 12Searle, Sage L 59.80  58.795
31.2328.57
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Results - PLS Senior Quad Meet

(Event 23  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Greaves, Layla 59.94  58.086
31.9128.03

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 13Legg, Ella P 1:00.30  59.627
31.5328.77

Dart Swimming-SN 17Tucker, Vivian 1:00.78  1:01.638
32.4528.33

Dart Swimming-SN 15Kennedy, Irelyn 1:01.76  1:00.779
32.0529.71

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Curry, Riley M 1:02.41  1:05.0410
32.6329.78

Dart Swimming-SN 17Sandoval, Vanessa 1:02.53  59.7211
33.1229.41

Dart Swimming-SN 15Kann, Madeline 1:03.36  1:09.2312
33.1330.23

Dart Swimming-SN 14Reed, Tatum 1:04.13  1:04.8913
33.2630.87

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Bennett, Taylor L 1:04.45  1:02.0414
33.5830.87

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Noel, Ava 1:05.42  1:06.0315
34.0531.37

Dart Swimming-SN 14Ha, Jadeane 1:05.83  1:06.5816
35.7530.08

Neptune Swimming-PC 12Greaves, Mia 1:06.74  1:04.8417
34.9131.83

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Wagner, Serene 1:08.38  1:09.9918
36.5531.83

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Martinez, Riley J 1:13.38  1:10.7019
40.5232.86

Neptune Swimming-PC 14Doherty, Georgia F 1:14.59  1:05.0020
40.2134.38

 
Event 24  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dart Swimming-SN 17Ha, Brandon 47.88  47.501
25.6822.20

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Mijatovic, Luka V 48.50  48.622
25.9222.58

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Wu, Songrui 48.60  47.263
25.0623.54

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Yeo, Aiden 50.42  49.614
26.6723.75

Dart Swimming-SN 16Maravilla, Mario 52.04  53.905
28.0523.99

Dart Swimming-SN 16Kustov, Arsenii 53.73  56.676
28.5525.18

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Ospina, Gregory 54.92  54.717
28.9126.01

Dart Swimming-SN 15Santamaria, Dylan 55.24  NT8
29.4725.77

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Ly, Nathan A 55.89  54.069
29.4226.47

Dart Swimming-SN 14Fatikhov, Emil 58.25  59.5610
31.1027.15
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Results - PLS Senior Quad Meet

(Event 24  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Khrystenko, Ivan 58.33  54.2911
31.2427.09

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 14Pan, Albert 59.55  56.4412
31.5927.96

Dart Swimming-SN 15Lin, Miles 59.56  59.3713
31.3828.18

Neptune Swimming-PC 13Robinson, Zachary J 59.74  58.8414
31.5728.17

Dart Swimming-SN 16Royer, Greyson 59.92  1:00.8615
31.9028.02

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Phelps, Trystan 1:00.45  1:03.5516
32.2928.16

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Becerra, Jose 1:00.48  59.1517
31.7028.78

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Savko, Michael J 1:00.97  1:01.7118
32.8628.11

Dart Swimming-SN 12Jefferson, Ryonosuke 1:02.49  1:03.3519
33.4129.08

 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Linares Danzos, Daniela 2:06.13  2:05.351
29.3940.2729.6926.78

Dart Swimming-SN 17Tucker, Vivian 2:13.51  2:15.352
31.8838.5834.0129.04

Neptune Swimming-PC 17Greaves, Layla 2:13.77  2:07.603
31.3040.0233.7628.69

Neptune Swimming-PC 13Brophy, Shane 2:16.00  2:15.724
31.3841.3233.2730.03

Dart Swimming-SN 15Cooc, Emma 2:21.37  2:17.065
33.9140.1834.8932.39

 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Mijatovic, Luka V 1:50.44  1:45.671
25.2731.9429.3123.92

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Tupper, Kealan P 1:51.86  1:51.002
26.4731.1528.9525.29

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Wang, Ethan 1:53.05  1:51.013
26.1931.1930.4525.22

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 18Hill, Blake E 1:53.37  1:52.724
26.2134.0928.2224.85

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 18Johnson, Jed 1:55.11  1:50.915
27.0132.7829.4025.92

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Wong, Kaden L 1:55.36  1:52.356
26.6933.4229.7825.47

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Lee, Cornel W 1:55.96  1:54.227
26.3532.8531.7525.01

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Wong, Ryan 1:56.33  1:54.438
26.5932.6631.5525.53

Dart Swimming-SN 17Cooc, Alex 1:57.86  1:58.969
27.5135.8928.9625.50
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(Event 26  Men 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Yeo, Aiden 2:00.96  1:53.0110
28.0435.2931.9325.70

Neptune Swimming-PC 15Ambrose, Alex M 2:01.12  2:06.4011
28.5633.7031.5627.30

Dart Swimming-SN 14Melnykov, Ethan 2:01.39  2:03.9912
29.0034.9030.7426.75

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Gannon, James 2:02.07  1:57.0013
28.8835.1431.3126.74

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 17Estimo, Jordan J 2:02.17  1:57.9414
28.2336.4931.4226.03

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 15Ding, Jasper 2:03.42  1:58.7415
28.7735.8732.5526.23

Neptune Swimming-PC 16Brophy, Fisher 2:04.96  2:00.1416
30.2335.7932.6326.31

Dart Swimming-SN 15Almetus, Julian V 2:08.87  2:10.9717
29.2136.8834.9027.88

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16MacDonald, Wyatt J 2:09.09  2:06.0018
29.6439.3032.1428.01

Dart Swimming-SN 14Huynh, Andrew 2:09.49  2:06.2419
30.4938.6733.4026.93

Pleasanton Seahawks-PC 16Wang, Christopher T 2:10.33  2:01.2320
30.5837.7834.1627.81

Dart Swimming-SN 15Wood, Matthew DQ  2:06.12---
28.9036.3332.5526.26


